
Flat No.
Flat 
Area

Balcony & Wash Area H.H.S Area
Open 

Terrace

A 1915 152 52
B 1373 116 49
C 1331 149 48
D 1916 140 52
E 2154 155 52
F 2012 255 52
G 2207 199 56
H 2218 163 40
I 1356 155 39

16482 1484 440 274

214266
19292
5720
274

239552

19905.954
1792.285
531.405
25.455

22255.10Total Residential Area

173

101

0

Project Name  - Palacio
Residential Carpet Area Details in Sq. Ft

Total Open Terrace Carpet Area

Total Balcony & Wash Carpet Area
Total Flat Carpet Area

Total H.H.S Carpet Area
Total Open Terrace Carpet Area

Total Residential Area

Residential Carpet Area in Sq. Ft

Residential Carpet Area in Sq. Mtr
Total Flat Carpet Area

Total Balcony & Wash Carpet Area
Total H.H.S Carpet Area


